
Body 40mins+Facials 40mins 
( cleansing, wash, massage, skin conditioning )

Body 40mins+Facials 40mins
 ( cleansing, wash, massage, skin conditioning )

Course Menu

4,700

6,600

Facial Tretment

40mins

60mins

cleansing,wash, massage, skin conditioning

cleansing, wash, massage, moisturizing mask, skin conditioning 

Oil Massage + Facial Treatment

JPY   9,300 

JPY  13,450

JPY   8,300

JPY  12,000

80mins

120mins

Body 60mins+Facials 60mins
 ( cleansing, wash, massage, pack, skin conditioning )

Regular Price Course Price Regular Price Course Price

JPY   8,550

JPY  12,350

JPY   7,600 

JPY   11,000

Relaxation Massage + Facial Treatment

80mins

120mins
Body 60mins+Facials 60mins 
( cleansing, wash, massage, pack, skin conditioning )

Option

Gets rid of old skin cells and sun spots
Mud Mask

Enzyme Mask

※All prices are Tax excluded

“ Which Relaxation Massage for you? ”
@ Relaxation massage
@ Oil massage

Relaxation Massage Menu

Relaxation Massage

Oil Massage
Foot Massage

40mins

60mins

90mins

120mins

3,850

5,750

8,550

11,050

JPY

JPY

JPY

JPY

40mins

60mins

90mins

120mins

Emu Oil option
 also available for an additional

 4,600

6,850

10,200

13,600

1,500

JPY

JPY

JPY

JPY

JPY

 Relaxation Massage is available at the 3rd-floor.
                 massage salon next to the Onsen or in your suite.

＊East Tower guests can proceed to the West Tower via the 1st-floor lobby.
＊Please make a reservation early as we operate by advance reservation only.

Location

30mins JPY 3,000

JPY

JPY

1,500

1,500

JPY

JPY
Plant enzyme(80% of it is from Hokkaido)gives your skin smooth

Hours of Operation 15:00 ~ 23:00 ( Last appointment 22:00 )

Please call for 
your booking 0120-00-6675  

＃２９００　or　FRONT５
Free Dial (Toll free telephone number)

If you cancel within 24hours,we will charge full price.


