Relaxation Massage Menu

"Which Relaxation Massage for you?"

@ Relaxation massage

@ Oil massage

Rel	axation	M	assage

40mins	•••••	JPY	3,850
60mins		JPY	5,750
90mins	•••••	JPY	8,550
120mins		IPY	11.050

Oil Massage

40mins	•••••	JPY	4,600
60mins	•••••	JPY	6,850
90mins		JPY	10,200
120mins		JPY	13,600
Emu Oil op	tion ·····	JPY	1,500

Facial Tretment

domins	JPY	4,700
60mins cleansing, wash, massage, moisturizing mask, skin conditionin		6,600

Option

Mud Mask	JPY	1,500
Gets rid of old skin cells and sun spots	,	-

Foot Massage

30mins JPY 3,000





Course Menu

Relaxation Massage + Facial Treatment

also available for an additional

elaxation massage + racial rreatifient			
	Regular Price	Course Price	
80mins	JPY 8,550	JPY 7,600	
Body 40mins+Facials 40mins (cleansing, wash, massage, skin conditioning)			
120mins · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	JPY 12,350	JPY 11,000	

Body 60mins+Facials 60mins (cleansing, wash, massage, pack, skin conditioning)

Oil Massage + Facial Treatment

 Regular Price
 Course Price

 80mins
 JPY 9,300
 JPY 8,300

Body 40mins+Facials 40mins (cleansing, wash, massage, skin conditioning)

120mins JPY 13,450 JPY 12,000

Body 60mins+Facials 60mins (cleansing, wash, massage, pack, skin conditioning)

If you cancel within 24hours, we will charge full price.

Location

Relaxation Massage is available at the 3rd-floor. massage salon next to the Onsen or in your suite.

- *East Tower guests can proceed to the West Tower via the 1st-floor lobby.
- *Please make a reservation early as we operate by advance reservation only.

Hours of Operation

 $15:00 \sim 23:00$ (Last appointment 22:00)

Please call for your booking

2900 or FRONT 5

Free Dial (Toll free telephone number)
0120-00-6675

**All prices are Tax excluded

